Food Cave Menu

https://menulist.menu
M4MQ+G77, Road No. 5, Gallavanipalem, Prasanthinagar, Aganampudi, Visakhapatnam,
Andhra Pradesh 530046, India, Vizag

The menu of Food Cave from Vizag includes 35 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost
about X185. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. Experience in Food Cave from Vizag the
diversity of fine Chinese cuisine, traditionally cooked in a wok, and you can look forward to the scrumptious
typical seafood cuisine. Most meals are prepared quickly for you and served.
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10 most popular

CHICKEN NOODLES

Snacks

PANEER MAGGI

Breakfast

VEG MAGGI

Indian dishes

CHICKEN MUGALAI

Indian specialties

CHILLI CHICKEN

Rolls

VEG MANCHURIA ROLL

Noodles

EGG NOODLES

Starter

CHICKEN FRIEDRICE

Rockset roll

CHILLI CHICKEN ROLL

Tathi roll

PANEER ROLL

Chinese noodles

EGG SCHEZWAN NOODLES

$1.8

$1.8

$1.2

$3.6

$3.6

$1.5

$1.5

$2.9

$1.8

$1.7

$1.5

Rice & noodles

EGG SCHEZWAN FRIEDRICE $2.7
Indo-chinese

VEG NOODLES $1.3
Noodles items

VEG MANCHURIA NOODLES $1.8
Uncs fish and chips

VEG ROLL $1.2
Chinese rice and noodles
VERY SZESWAN NOODLES $1.5
Work ke kamal

VEG FRIEDRICE $1.9
Friedrice & noodles

PANNER FRIEDRICE $3.0
Uncategorized

EGG FRIEDRICE $2.4
Chinese

CHICKEN LOLLIPOP 4PC $3.6

CHICKEN SCHEZWAN FRIEDRICE $3.1

TFor the small hunger

EGG ROLL $1.2
CHICKEN ROLL $1.7
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Starters

VEG MANCHURIA
VEG+EGG MANCHURIA

Chinese rice & noodles

PANEER NOODLES

CHICKEN SCHEZWAN NOODLES

Maggi

EGG MAGGI
CHICKEN MAGGI

$1.9
$2.4

$1.9
$2.1

$1.2
$1.8

CHICKEN MANCHURIA
CHICKEN 65

e SPECIAL VEG
, FRIEDRICE

VEG SCHEZWAN
FRIEDRICE

VEG MANCHURIA FRIEDRICE
SPECIAL CHICKEN FRIEDRICE

$3.0
$3.6

$3.6

$2.2

$2.4
$3.6
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